
Occupational Licenses, Bureau of

Agency Expenditure Summary

FY 2013 FY 2014 FY 2015

Approp Actual Approp Estimate Request Gov Rec

By Function

Licensing Programs 3,311,900 3,138,100 3,394,600 3,394,600 3,462,200 3,445,400

Total 3,311,900 3,138,100 3,394,600 3,394,600 3,462,200 3,445,400

By Fund Source

Dedicated 3,311,900 3,138,100 3,394,600 3,394,600 3,462,200 3,445,400

Total 3,311,900 3,138,100 3,394,600 3,394,600 3,462,200 3,445,400

By Object

Personnel Costs 1,992,400 1,883,300 2,044,400 2,044,400 2,113,000 2,096,000

Operating Expenditures 1,267,000 1,201,900 1,297,700 1,297,700 1,296,700 1,296,900

Capital Outlay 0 4,600 0 0 0 0

Trustee/Benefit Payments 52,500 48,300 52,500 52,500 52,500 52,500

Lump Sum 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total 3,311,900 3,138,100 3,394,600 3,394,600 3,462,200 3,445,400

FTP Positions 35.0035.0035.0035.0035.0035.00

Decision Unit Summary

   FTP           General            Total

Governor's RecommendationAgency Request

  FTP             General                Total
Decision Unit

035.00 3,394,6003.00  FY 2014 Original Appropriation 35.00 0 3,394,600

3,394,60035.005.00  FY 2014 Total Appropriation 0 035.00 3,394,600

3,394,60035.007.00  FY 2014 Estimated Expenditures 0 035.00 3,394,600

3,394,60035.009.00  FY 2014 Base 0 035.00 3,394,600

00.00 51,60010.10  Employee Benefit Costs 0.00 0 51,600

00.00 (1,000)10.40  Interagency Nonstandard Adjustments 0.00 0 (1,000)

00.00 17,00010.60  Change In Employee Compensation 0.00 0 0

00.00 010.90  Other Adjustments 0.00 0 200

3,462,20035.0011.00  FY 2015 Total Maintenance 0 035.00 3,445,400

3,462,20035.0013.00  FY 2015 Total 0 035.00 3,445,400

0.00Amount Change From Original Approp

Percent Change From Original Approp

0.00 00 50,80067,600

0.00% 0.00% 0.00%0.00% 1.99% 1.50%

FY 2015 Executive BudgetSection B - 107DFM Analyst: Anita Hamann


